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Commercial 
radio

Adelaide
Albany
Albury
Atherton
Bendigo
Bridgetown
Brisbane
Bunbury

Bundaberg
Cairns
Canberra
Carnarvon
Coffs Harbour
Dubbo
Emerald
Esperance
Geraldton
Gold Coast
Gosford
Grif�th
Hobart
Kalgoorlie
Karratha
Katanning
Kempsey

2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2

1
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Media 
operation Licence area

No. of 
licences

Services 
(by on-air ID)

acma.gov.au

Media interests 
Southern Cross 
 Media Group Limited

Current at 14 November 2024

Controller

Media 
operation

3
2
1
2
1
2

1
3
2
1

7, 9,10
7, 10 DDT
10
10 CDT, 7
10
10 CDT, 7

10
7, 9, 10
7, 10 TDT
10

Broken Hill
Darwin
Eastern Victoria
Mt Isa
Regional Qld
Remote Central 
& Eastern Aust.
Southern NSW 
Spencer Gulf
Tasmania
Western Victoria
   

Licence area
No. of 
licences

Services* 
(by on-air ID)

Commercial 
television

Kingaroy 
Mackay
Maryborough 
(Qld)
Melbourne
Merredin
Mildura
Mt Isa
Mt Gambier
Narrogin
Newcastle
Northam
Orange
Perth
Port Hedland
Remote and 
Regional WA
Rockhampton
Roma
Shepparton
Sydney
Toowoomba/
Warwick
Townsville
Wagga Wagga
Warragul

1
2
2

2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
1
2
2
2

2
2
1

Hit 89.1
Hit 100.3, Triple M 98.7
Hit 101.9, Triple M 103.5

Triple M 105.1, Fox Hit 101.9
Triple M 1098AM, Hit 105.1
Hit 99.5, Triple M 97.9
Hit 102.5
Hit 96.1, Triple M 104.7
Triple M 918AM, Hit 100.5
Triple M 102.9, Hit 106.9
Triple M 864AM, Hit 96.5
Hit 105.9, Triple M 105.1
Mix 94.5, Hit 92.9
Hit 91.7, Triple M 94.1
Hit WA, Triple M WA

Hit 107.9, Triple M 101.5
Hit 95.1
Hit 96.9, Triple M 95.3
Hit 104.1 2DAY, Triple M 104.9
Hit 100.7, Triple M 864AM

Hit 103.1, 102.3 4TO FM
Hit 93.1, Triple M 1152AM
Hit 94.3

Commercial 
radio

Media 
operation Licence area

No. of 
licences

Services 
(by on-air ID)

* Primary service for each commercial television licence is given. Includes joint ventures with WIN (10 Tasmania),
Nine (TEN Darwin), ARN Media Limited (Triple M 104.7 & Mix 106.3) and Imparja Television (Central Digital Television).

According to an ASX announcement on 19 June 2023 ARN Media Limited acquired an interest of 14.8% in Southern Cross Media Group Limited.

Hit 107, Triple M 104.7
Triple M 783AM, Hit 106.5
Triple M 105.7, Hit 104.9
Hot 97.9
Hit 91.9, Triple M 93.5
Triple M 900AM, Hit 100.5
Triple M 104.5, Hit 105
Triple M 963AM, 
Hit Southwest
Triple M Bundy 93.1
Hit 103.5, Triple M 99.5
Mix 106.3, Hit 104.7
Triple M 666AM, Hit 99.7 
Hit 105.5, Triple M 106.3
Hit 93.5
Hit 94.7
Triple M 747AM, Hit 102.3
Hit 96.5, 98.1 Triple M
Hit 90.9, Triple M 92.5
SEA Hit 101.3, Triple M 107.7 
Hit 99.7, Triple M 963AM
Hit 100.9, Triple M 107.3
Triple M 981AM, Hit 97.9
Hit 106.5, 102.5 Triple M
Triple M 1071AM, Hit 94.9
Hit 105.1, Triple M 106.7


